VERTIV™ XTE 601E SERIES
Equipment Enclosures
1
yy Accommodates up to two
battery boxes, which can be
interchanged with adjustable
equipment rails.
yy  Door mounted heat

STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
Safety Telcordia GR-487 certified, Seismic Zone 4 rated, and UL Listed
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Enclosures
F2017006 Vertiv™ XTE 601E Equipment Enclosure, 1041 lbs.
Equipped with 3500 watt door-mounted heat exchanger
(2) battery boxes with 250A battery disconnect for VRLA batteries
(2) 300 W thermoelectric coolers for batteries
Environmental control unit for monitoring and control
Adjustable 19" and 23" equipment rails
15-position alarm block, 10-position ground bar
F2017011 Vertiv™ XTE 601E Equipment Enclosure, 1033 lbs.
Equipped with 10000 BTU/hr DC air conditioner with integrated heater
(2) battery boxes with 250A battery disconnect for VRLA or NiCd batteries
Adjustable 19" and 23" equipment rails
15-position alarm block, 10-position ground bar
F1010965* Overvoltage Protection Unit (Raycap 2260 shelves not included but can be factory installed)
Accessories
F1010917 Raycap 18 CPRI fiber storage shelf, 4 RU
F1010918 Raycap 2260 overvoltage protection shelf, 3 RU
F1010919 Westell RMX-3240 site management assembly, RMB-1B alarm board, temperature probe
F1011053 Westell RMX-3240 site management assembly, RMB-3B alarm board, temperature probe
F1010920 Asentria SiteBoss550 site management
F1010921 Master Lock door lock assembly
F1010922 Master Lock network controller with program management services
F1010933 Master Lock remote cabinet hookup cable (25')
F1010948 6" plinth with cable entry (Zone 4)
F1010923 15 kW DC generator input kit
F1011055 Overvoltage protection power terminal (hybrid power/alarm cable splice points)
Note: Items can be ordered separately or factory-installed in Vertiv enclosures.
Factory-installed items must reference custom Vertiv quotation number.
Vertiv™ XTE 601E  84" Equipment Enclosure
VERTIV™ XTE 601E SERIES